
Name Email Phone Form Pay

Rob Kerr rkerrjr1230@gmail.com 617-780-7532 x x

Marybeth Kerr rkerrjr1230@gmail.com 617-780-7532 x x

Jan Franklin fosafarm@aol.com 860-928-5182 x x

Jode Uhlinger jodeuhlinger@gmail.com 860-428-4942 x x

David Hagan davidhagan01@gmail.com 860-377-7315 x x

Christie Clark ccdeary@gmail.com 860-377-0259 x x

Rich Miller millerjandr@charter.net 860-630-0126 x x

Justine Poudrette poudrettej16@gmail.com 860-308-4028 x x

Joshua Poudrette poudrettej16@gmail.com 860-308-4028 x x

Terri Valade 460tbone@gmail.com 508-287-8253 x x

Emma Blanchette bemmabee70@gmail.com 508-664-0125 x x

Lisa Scheck lscheck24@gmail.com 860-779-1819 x x

Erica Brophy erica.brophy27@gmail.com 603-682-3150 x x

Emma Kerr rob.kerr@cbiz.com 617-519-7455 x x

Kimberly Wood kdavid-218@hotmail.com 860-617-4151 x x

Kyle Biancardi ivetbiancardi@gmail.com 774-823-0010 x x

Ivet Biancardi ivetbiancardi@gmail.com 508-887-1825 x x

Ken Greene (Sub) greene0508@gmail.com 860-377-8325
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